
1 TyKrapoBa Her

2 Beperneeuxo Her

3 Myrraea Her

4 Xa6upoaa Her

5 3arlrAynnhHa Her

6 Hypya,nuxa Her

7 XaxhMoaa Her

8 KanauHoBa Her
.9 naeaosa Her

10 lUaMcxeB Her

11 [a64paxnaxor xer
t2 faraynnux Her

13 SpafiqeB Her

14 HypynnxH Her

15 Xa6rpoe Her

15 3apxnoBa Her

, HET

Bl Myxax6erxax xer
HET

40 yqacrHr,rK

40 yvacrnux

40 no6e4nreau
40 no6egr,rreau

40 yvacrnrx
40 no6e4ureau
40 yracrnrx
40 yvacrxrx

100 no6e4rareau

100 yvacrnux

100 yvacrxrx
100 yvacrxux

100 yvacrxrx
100 yracrnrx
100 Y'lacrxux
100 yvacrxux

100 ysacrxrx
100 yvacrxrx
100 yqacrHr4K '
40 no6e4rareau

40 yvacrxux'

40 no6e4rareau

40 yracrxrx
40 yvacrxrx
40 yracrxrx

100 yqacrHr4K

100 yvacrxux
100 yqacrHr4K

100 yracrxux

100 no6e4Nreau

100 no6e4rreau
100 npnsep
100 no6e4r.rrenu

100 yracrnNx

100 no6e4rreau

SparuHa E MEOY "1!xoaa Ne60"

Sparrana E MSOY "UJxona Ns60"

SparhHa E M6OY "Ulxoaa Ns60"

Sparrna E MSOY "tllxoaa Ns60"

Ca4pr4r.rn MSOY "ujxoaa Ns60"

Ca4pr4r,ilr MEOY "tllKona N960"

Ca4pr4rax MSOY "tlKona Ne60"

UJaphnoB. MEOY "UlKora Ne60"

[JJaprnoar MSOY "lllKora N960"

lllaprnoB. MSOV "tUxona Ne60"

llJapxnoBi M6OY "t!Kona Ne60"

lllapxnoBi MSOY "tUxona Ns60"

[IlaphnoBi M6OY "lllxora N960"

luaphnoBi MSOY "lllKona N960"

LtlapxnoBi MSOY "tlKona Ne60"

lllapunoBi MEOV "tUxo.na Ns60"

tlJapranoai M6OY "luKo,na N960"

llJap,4noB. MSOY "llJxoaa Ns60"

Ca4pr4ux MSOY "tllKona N960"

O6yxoaa E M6OY "tllxoaa Ns60"

O6yxoaa E MSOY "tljxona Ns60"

O6yxoaa E MSOY "tUxoaa Ns60"

O6yxoaa E MSOY "lUKona N960"

O6yxoaa E M6OY "lUxoaa Ns60"

O6yxoaa E MSOY "llJxoaa Ng60"

O6yxoaa E M6OY "tllxona Ns60"

O6yxoea E MSOY "lllKona N950"

O6yxoea E M6OY "[Jxoaa Ns60"

Sparrna E MSOY "tlJKona N960"

SparhHa E M6OY "llJxona Ne60"

Sparrxa E MSOY "tllKona N960"

Sparr.rxa E MSOY "tllxona N960"

SparxHa E MEOY "lJJxora Ns60"

SparxHa E M6OY "llJxoaa Ns60"

EparhHa E M6OY "Ulxoaa Ns60"

' 20 BaclrnbeBa

2L Apynnnua

22 AreKceeBa

23 Oa4eeaa

24 faftyn/,|/.{a
25 AKManoBa

26 HocoB

2z nyp{[ieaa
28 lllaxupoea
29 Eropoa

30 lljaKr4poB

31 .tlu3oH

32 lJJaxupoaa

33 ulMapoB

34 Koovrarxrxa

35 KanllH]rHa

20

16

32

33

15

34

2L

18

73

28

36

33

26

36

43

30

42
47

45
35

28

32

13

25

28

36

44

40
48

73

68

60

70

60

75

55
55
55
55
55
66
65
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
99
99
99

10 10

55
55
55
55
55
66
77
77
77
88
88
88
88
88
88
88

HCT

HET

HCT

HET

HET

H9T

HET

HCT

HET

HET

HET

HET

HET

HCT

HCT

HET

\-

I

LA44kLoy 0,,{/ /*-*r""*

Ne, OaMHnHn
Y.tacrHlif 

ll
r t OB3irr

Kraac
x^gcs'.

yt{acrHi
Fnaa

Mal(c.
, Earn

Cmrvc
,llPH,.3.gi

liM3i VdrlrCnr

tHecTo

Feqortsi

1 5 I 9 t0 xx 12 13: 14 l5 16


